

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from PMGSY Road Ram Nagar					
Ke Shama Ram Nagar Tola V.B.					
Pandey Tola to PMGSY Road Simri					
Simrahi Tak.					
Block:- Sasdighar Bheptiyahi					
Dist:- Supaul.					
Agency:- NKSP Infra Private Limited.					
Agreement No & Date:-					
Date of Measurement					
work Done:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
bench-mark - - do - do - all comp. job					
(a) Benchmark Pillar:- 2 Nos					
(b) Reference Pillar:- 5 Nos					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land - - do - do - all comp. job.					
2x20 Nos x 30M x 2.50M = 4200.00m ²					
2x23 Nos x 30M x 2.50M = 4830.00m ²					
2x10M x 3.50M = 70.00m ²					
Total = 9100.00m ²					

$$\text{or, } \frac{9100.00\text{m}^2}{10,000} = 0.91\text{Ha}$$

Musarid
 JE 30/10/21
 Raghopus

Continuation

30/10/21
 A.E

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Measurement					
Items of Work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working bench-mark - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (1)					
(a) Bench-mark Pillar - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4442.47/each - - - Rs 8884.94					
(b) Reference Pillar - 5 Nos					
@ Rs 2049.65/each - - - Rs 10248.25					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land - do - do - - - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (2) = 0.91 Ha					
@ Rs 52966.72/Ha - - - Rs 48199.72					
(3) Filling in excavation for - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (3)					
Item No. (3) Qty = 260.18 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ - - - - - Rs 72613.63					
(4) Providing PCC G.R.M. 15 cm - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (4)					
Item No. (4) Qty = 21.20 m ³					
@ Rs 6191.09/m ³ - - - - - Rs 130827.10					
(5) Providing PCC G.R.M. 20 cm - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (5) = 33.74 m ³					
@ Rs 6932.23/m ³ - - - - - Rs 233893.44					
(6) Providing & laying RCC Pipe 150 mm - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (6) = 7.50 RM					
@ Rs 3597.36/RM - - - - - Rs 26980.05					
Rs 531647.13					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F-Rs 1676748.99
(20) Providing Box Cutting for Road-way in Soil - do - do - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (10) = 154.88 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 11704.28
(21) Construction of embankment with approved material from road way - - do - do - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (10) = 92.93 m ³					
@ Rs 26.52/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 2464.50
(22) Construction of GSB Grt - - do - - do - - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (11) = 292.67 m ³					
@ Rs 3609.62/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 1413389.48
(23) Providing laying W.A.M Grt-III - - do - - do - - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (19)					
Item No. (1) Qty = 212.29 m ³					
@ Rs 4106.84/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 871841.06
(23) Construction of Panel Concrete Plain C.C. Pavement Grt-M30 - - do - - do - - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (28) = 267.75 m ³					
@ Rs 8170.36/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 2187613.89
(24) Construction of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder - do - do - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (20) = 531.34 m ³					
@ Rs 191.34/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 101672.33
Continuation					Rs 6269434.53

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F R 6269434.53
(25) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with					do
do do do all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. NO. (11)					
(a) lead up to 100M					
Qty = 1062.17 m ³					
@ Rs 190.04 / m ³					Rs 201854.78
(b) lead up to 100M					
Qty = 2478.41 m ³					
@ Rs 143.05 / m ³					Rs 354536.35

					Rs 6825825.86
Add:- G.S.T @ 12% & L.C @ 1%					Rs 887357.36
S. Fee					(1) 6793335.89
					Rs 7781117.00
Deduction As per Agreement					
3.51% below					(1) Rs 273117.00
Previous Pay Amount					Rs 7508000.00
T.M.B.P. NO. (12)					(1) Rs 3874365.00
					Rs 3638635.00
<i>Musamir</i> JE 31/6/22					
<i>ABP</i> 17/6/22 JE					
<i>JE</i> A/E					

Continuation